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Certified Backflow Preventer Testers List

Company

*P&M Services

*Priority One Outdoors
*Larsh Plumbing

*RT Outdoor Services

*Irrigation City

*Shakopee Sprinklers

MN Star Property Care

TJ Dvorak Mechanical
Warner’s Outdoor Solutions
Pro Green Lawn Service
Trattles Irrigation

Pro One Services Inc.

Phone

952-250-4835
952-496-2320
651-399-2498
952-412-0220
952-233-1905
612-800-9811
763-310-7812
507-649-2595
651-735-2100
507-581-9588
952-457-5255

651-248-3893

Systems Tested (Residential or Commerecial)

Residential and Commercial
Residential and Commercial
Residential and Commercial
Residential and Commercial
Residential and Commercial
Residential Only
Residential and Commercial
Residential and Commercial
Residential and Commercial
Residential

Residential

Residential and Commercial

*This company is located in Shakopee. This list is for informational purposes only. Shakopee Public Utilities is not affiliated with
nor promotes any of the companies listed. The companies listed have requested to be put on this list.
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