

2026

Certified Backflow Preventer Testers List

<u>Company</u>	<u>Phone</u>	<u>Systems Tested (Residential or Commercial)</u>
*P&M Services	952-250-4835	Residential and Commercial
*Priority One Outdoors	952-496-2320	Residential and Commercial
*Larsh Plumbing	651-399-2498	Residential and Commercial
*RT Outdoor Services	952-412-0220	Residential and Commercial
*Irrigation City	952-233-1905	Residential and Commercial
*Shakopee Sprinklers	612-800-9811	Residential Only
MN Star Property Care	763-310-7812	Residential and Commercial
TJ Dvorak Mechanical	507-649-2595	Residential and Commercial
Warner's Outdoor Solutions	651-735-2100	Residential and Commercial
Pro Green Lawn Service	507-581-9588	Residential
Trattles Irrigation	952-457-5255	Residential
Pro One Services Inc.	651-248-3893	Residential and Commercial

***This company is located in Shakopee.** This list is for informational purposes only. Shakopee Public Utilities is not affiliated with nor promotes any of the companies listed. The companies listed have requested to be put on this list.